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R A R E  O F F E R I N G  *  E N D  U N I T  W I T H 
V I E W S  *  3 0 0 0 S Q F T ,  F A B U L O U S !

w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

$ 1 , 6 7 5 , 0 0 0T U E S D A Y ,  M A R C H  8 T H ,  1 1 - 2 P M   M U S T 
S E E ,  R A R E  O F F E R I N G !

2455 ANGELO DR, UNIT 4

1ST TIME ON MARKET ** RARE END-UNIT LOCATION, UP A LONG PRIVATE DRIVE 
** SWEEPING CITY, MOUNTAIN AND PARK-LIKE VIEWS ** NEARLY 3000SQFT ** 4 
SPACIOUS BEDROOMS ** UPDATED KITCHEN WITH EXPANDED FAMILY ROOM ** 
BEAUTIFUL LIVING ROOM & FORMAL DINING ** BRIGHT INVITING INTERIOR ** 
BEAUTIFUL BACKYARD ** RESORT LIKE COMMUNITY - POOLS, TENNIS COURTS, 
PARKS, RECREATION & GYM ** CLOSE TO GLEN CENTER ** MUST SEE IMMEDIATELY, 
VERY WELL PRICED FOR THIS UNIQUE SETTING **

TANIA FERR I S

310-713-8234

TaniaFerris68@aol.com ©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does 
not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property 
provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy 
of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.www.2455Angelo.com
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March 8, 2016  11AM-2PM

Best Property 
in West LA!

$1,795,000

10931 W. Pico Blvd

1946 S BARRINGTON AVE #1

Camila Healy

Welcome to West LA! CUSTOM BUILT WITH 

EXCEPTIONAL FINISHES THROUGHOUT has 

Viking appliances,custom hardwood floors/cabinets 

w/ granite counter tops a large gourmet kitchen.

Master suite has a large closet,gas fireplace&French 

doors that lead to separate balcony plus 2 skylights.

310-801-2543

Los Angeles, CA 90064

Direct private access 2car garage side by side.This is 

a front unit! 2story townhouse w/ 4BR 3.5BA.An 

alternative to a single family home w/ only 1common 

wall between the 2unit side by side units no1 above 

u or beneath u.
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Tuesday March 3rd 11-2PM, Sunday March 13th 2-5PM

Classic 2 Story Townhome!

Joyce Gottlieb

WWW.GOTTJOYREALTY.COM

$878,000Offered At

1235 EUCLID ST #5

310-283-8931
EnJoy Your Home...EnJoy Your 
Life...

The townhome you've been waiting for!  Fantastic 

Location! Proximity to the many wonderful places in 

Santa Monica!!  Stylish updates throughout kitchen 

and bathrooms. Master Suite has walk in closet w/

built ins, dual vanity bath vaulted ceilings, and dormer 

windows! Hrdwd flrs at 1st level, stairwell, landing w/ 

lg SXS washer and dryer units in laundry closet w/extra 

storage. Charming six unit bldg. w/ sec gated entry/gar. 

EQ Ins.& water inc in HOA @ $385.00 pr Mo! Bring 

your clients!
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Open House Tuesday, March 8th from 11 - 2

New 
California 

Coastal 
Reduced

$5,495,000

11601 Wilshire Blvd., 5th Floor

728 EL MEDIO AVENUE, PACIFIC PALISADES - 728ELMEDIO.COM

Neil Smith

Thoughtfully designed, meticulously hand-crafted, 

technology driven and Green Point Rated, 728 El 

Medio Avenue is a brand new, uniquely custom, 

California Coastal home that was built to exceed 

all expectations. Completed in 2016 and with six, 

en-suite bedrooms and eight bathrooms on three 

310-235-1451 310-990-9641

728ELMEDIO.COM
Los Angeles, CA 90025

levels of approximately 6,643 square feet, the property 

encourages an indoor-outdoor lifestyle with expansive 

disappearing doors, dining terraces, a master bedroom 

cabaña and a sun drenched entertainment level.
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THE #1 RATED 
ADVERTISING VEHICLE

IN BEVERLY HILLS IS PRINT, 
OR MORE SPECIFICALLY

 THE MAGAZINE PUBLISHED 
BY THE MLS.

- WAV GROUP ”

HIGH-END 
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
Delight!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-101458

AN EXCEPTIONAL ESTATE IN THE BIRD 
STREETS AREA

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 310-990-6656

4+5
1424 RISING GLEN RD

$7,199,000 CONTEMPORARY

Meticulously crafted with premium materials and impeccable 
design, the living area boasts retractable walls of glass 
creating a seamless indoor/outdoor experience. An exquisite 
Master Suite overlooks sparkling city lights and boasts a 
tremendous walk-in closet and superbly elegant master 
bath. This home is a truly unique confluence of modernity 
and luxury that will enthrall even the most discerning 
buyer. Appointed with home automation, wine cellar, six-car 
parking.

www.ogroup.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#15-959497

A PIECE OF HOLLYWOOD HISTORY - 
PRICED FOR IMMEDIATE SALE

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

5+5
2562 OUTPOST DR

$4,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Legendary Hollywood Estate filled with romance & charm. 
One of the great classic Outpost Estates situated on an 
enormous lot (over 20,000 sf). Pure, unspoiled original 
Mediterranean architecture w/thick plaster walls, original 
tiles, hand carved fireplaces, & beautiful ironwork. Perfect for 
entertaining. Spectacular 2-story entry leads to a magnificent 
LR w/beamed ceilings & French doors & windows opening 
to gardens, pathways, & swimmer's pool. Paneled library, 
formal dining room, & guest house.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#16-101296

STUNNING CUSTOM HOME ON 
COVETED SUNSET STRIP

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Josh Flagg 3107203524

4+4
2161 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$4,495,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Priced to sell! This exquisite contemporary compound 
is perched in the Hollywood Hills above Sunset Plaza & 
features jaw-dropping views from the Downtown skyline 
all the way to the Pacific Ocean. The 3-bed, 5-bath, home 
boasts a wide-open floor plan with high ceilings and 
spacious rooms ideal for indoor-outdoor living. Huge master 
suite with 12-foot windows, enormous walk-in closet, private 
media room with 120" screen, and his and hers bathrooms 
with oversized Jacuzzi tub.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTFIUL CONTEMPORARY 
MEDITERRANEAN

RODEO REALTY - BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

5+3.5
2611 LAUREL PAS

$3,249,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Located in the Wonderland Elementary District, at the end 
of a private road, this gated estate is the ultimate private 
hideaway on a 1.73 acres lot (about 76,000 square feet lot) 
with 5 bedrooms, 3.5 baths plus a family room and a studio 
/ gym room. Completely renovated inside and out in 2013.
Filled with natural light, this spacious home's open floor 
plan features stone and wood floors, volume wood beamed 
ceilings, multiple skylights & French doors.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-101494

HOLLYWOOD HILLS HOME WITH 
JETLINER CITY VIEWS AND PRIVACY!

KW | L.A. LUXE GROUP
Jeff Yarbrough 323.854.4300

3+2.5
3533 MULTIVIEW DR

$2,795,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

What’s the most-often-asked question about homes in the 
hills? “How’s the view?” From this home, the answer is 
panoramic. And eye-catching. And beyond breathtaking. 
This three-level 3BR+loft/2.5BA single-family is oriented to 
bring the views into every single room. Built in 1990, the 
current home (at 3,527 sq.ft.) could easily be expanded since 
its lot size is 20,165 sq.ft. Room for a pool? Of course. Room 
for an addition? Yup.With some work at the City, one could 
even potentially split the lot.

www.3533Multiview.com

Open NEW11-2 VIEWS!

MLS#15-952319

FABULOUS PRIVATE LOCATION ON 
CELEBRITY ROW!

COMPASS
Jaime Cuevas 310-873-3000

2+2
8044 WOODROW WILSON DR

$1,895,000 MID-CENTURY

Classic Mid-Century!  Circa 1950 residence situated on its 
own private drive.  In the heart of "Celebrity Row".  Light, airy 
and spacious.  Unique built ins and period features found in 
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

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-102370

STUNNING GATED CONTEMPORARY 
VIEW HOME

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

5+6
2192 STRADELLA RD

$9,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning gated contemporary w head-on downtown views 
& captivating views of the Stone Canyon Reservoir from 
almost every public rm & bedroom in the house.  Fabulous 
curb appeal with architectural details & design, high ceilings, 
fabulous open custom kitch w all Miele appliances, living 
room & 1 suite on main level, master suite upstairs w deck 
and 2nd suite up, lower level w full views, home theater, 
family rm & additional guest suite, deck, wine cellar, gym 
area, sauna & lower putting green.

www.2192stradellaroad.com

Open NEW11-2

BEL AIR VIEWS VIEWS VIEWS

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Rick Ojeda 310-902-7676

5+6
1321 LINDA FLORA DR

$5,695,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This Traditional/Hamptons style view home was masterfully 
constructed in 2003 with soaring ceilings, crystal chandeliers, 
dark stained hardwood floors and crown moldings.   4,452 
sqft. of living space includes maid’s quarters, formal dining 
room, living room and family room.  Open concept kitchen 
with marble countertops and top of the line appliances.  
Master suite, with his/hers baths and closets, overlooks yard 
with pool, spa and breathtaking westerly VIEWS of the Getty, 
canyons and ocean.

Refresh. NEW11-2

LOWER BEL AIR CONTEMPORARY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310.777.2879

3+4.5
1225 CASIANO RD

$2,595,000 CONTEMPORARY

Lower Bel Air 3 BD, 4½ BA Contemporary w/ cyn vistas & 
views of the Getty. This casual, updated home has an open, 
spacious floor plan w/ an abundance of sunlight. Expansive 
living rm is large enough to host a few sitting areas, an ornate 
fireplace on one end & an open den or possible 4th BD on the 
other. Large formal dining rm & open kitchen w/ dark wood 
cabinetry & granite counters. All bedrooms in one wing incl. 
master. Pool w/ plenty of deck space. Roscomare Road & 
Warner School Districts.

www.1225Casiano.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-102874

CHARMING BEL AIR TRADITIONAL!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
S. F Jones/L. Sherman 3106917888

4+3
10843 PORTOFINO PL

$2,295,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

An incredible opportunity in upper Bel Air located on a 
private cul-de-sac street lies this wonderful 4 bd, 2.5 ba 
home. The large driveway opens to a motor court w/ ample 
parking. Featuring light & bright living spaces including the 
family room, kitchen, formal dining room, & a formal living 
room w/ beamed ceilings, a fireplace, and doors opening to 
the yard. Perfect for relaxing or entertaining, the secluded 
yard highlights a large pool, grassy yard, & an expansive 
covered brick patio.

www.10843portofino.com

Open NEW11-2

Westside L.A., San Fernando Valley, Greater 
South Bay, Beach Cities, Palos Verdes, Glendale, 
Pasadena, Burbank, Most of LA County!

Why Advertise? Large Distribution Area
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RARE OFFERING * END UNIT WITH 
VIEWS * 3000SQFT, FABULOUS!

COLDWELL BANKER
TANIA FERRIS 310-713-8234

4+2.5
2455 ANGELO DR, UNIT 4

$1,675,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

1ST TIME ON MARKET ** RARE END-UNIT LOCATION, UP A 
LONG PRIVATE DRIVE ** SWEEPING CITY, MOUNTAIN AND 
PARK-LIKE VIEWS ** NEARLY 3000SQFT ** 4 SPACIOUS 
BEDROOMS ** UPDATED KITCHEN WITH EXPANDED 
FAMILY ROOM ** BEAUTIFUL LIVING ROOM & FORMAL 
DINING ** BRIGHT INVITING INTERIOR ** BEAUTIFUL 
BACKYARD ** RESORT LIKE COMMUNITY - POOLS, 
TENNIS COURTS, PARKS, RECREATION & GYM ** CLOSE 
TO GLEN CENTER ** MUST SEE IMMEDIATELY, VERY WELL 
PRICED FOR THIS UNIQUE SETTING **

www.2455Angelo.com

Open NEW11-2 592A2

MAGICAL PRIVATE HIDEAWAY

WISH/SOTHEBY'S I.R.
Tina Stern 310.987.0004

2+3
841 N BEVERLY GLEN BLV

$1,195,000 OTHER

Perched high above street level. Escape the hustle and 
bustle while you enjoy inspiring mountain & canyon views 
and watch the twinkling lights of Los Angeles. Two Bedrooms 
plus an Office. Terraced yard with over 1000 feet of multiple 
decks to choose from. Original character respectfully 
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

3+3
820 NORWAY LN

$2,575,000 COTTAGE

This stunning stone clad cottage by renowned designer Kelly 
Harmon will tug at your heartstrings. More than 1/2 acre.  
Vaulted beamed ceilings, stone and hardwood floors, French 
doors leading from all rooms to a garden paradise and hand-
tooled ironwork all blend to create a rare and uncommon 
environment. 3 lovely bedrooms, 3 baths, exquisite living 
room, country eat-in kitchen, unique laundry room and 
dramatic artist's studio with pitched being ceiling. Seclusion 
in the heart of prime Brentwood.

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

Lux  townhme style house built in 2005. Renovated in 2015. 6bd+6.5ba, apx. 5,181 sq ft. Great location in BW.  
Priv front yard, gourmet kitchen, spacious dining & living rm, basement w/huge bonus rm.

6+7
12127 DOROTHY ST #102

$3,095,000 VILLA
Open NEW11-2

PARTNERS TRUST SMJohn Hathorn 310-458-4024
Built-insMLS#15-963973

MLS#15-963973

LUXURIOUS DETACHED TOWNHOME 
STYLE HOUSE

PARTNERS TRUST SM
John Hathorn 310-458-4024

6+7
12127 DOROTHY ST #102

$3,095,000 VILLA

Built in 2005. Renovated in 2015. Apx. 5,181 sq ft of 
interior space.   Great location in Brentwood. Features 
gourmet kitchen w/top-of-the-line stainless steel appliances, 
spacious dining & living room that open to private front 
yard, big beautiful family room w/frplce, lovely priv patio, 
enormous roof deck, basement w/huge bonus room (perfect 
for gym/office).  Recessed lighting, hardwd floors, smart 
house tech & designer finishes w/quality craftsmanship 
thruout.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-102300

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Sylvia Dunbar 310 766-6000

2+2
330 S BARRINGTON AVE #305

$675,000 CONTEMPORARY

Prime Brentwood Village location. Updated top floor condo 
in near pristine condition, with a newer European shower 
& a custom screen for sliding door leading to the balcony. 
The unit is located in the back of the building overlooking 
a peaceful forest trees.  Highly desired modern building 
with amenities that include: pool, gym, elevator & gated 
entrances.  Close to the best shopping & restaurants 
Brentwood has to offer. The Farmer's Market on Sundays. 
The perfect woodsy retreat to call home.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

REMODELED AND SPACIOUS CONDO 
IN THE HEART OF BRENTWOOD!

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Adrienne Tourtelot 310-413-1088

1+2
11805 MAYFIELD AVE, UNIT 104

$625,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

High ceilings and an open floor plan, this elevated first 
floor unit is perfect for entertaining.  Complete with two 
remodeled bathrooms, one bedroom, inside laundry, two 
parking spaces and 1,183 square feet. The living space has 
gleaming bamboo floors, spacious living and dining areas, a 
fireplace, plantation shutters and recessed lighting . Newer 
kitchen features Caesarstone countertops, glass mosaic tile 
backsplash, stainless steel appliances, a breakfast bar and 
wine storage.

Washer/Dryer in unit, Central Air

Open NEW11-2 631H4

MLS#16-968057

RENOVATED AND REDUCED!  MODERN 
CONDO IN HEART OF BRENTWOOD

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Henry Dodge 310.487.0835

2+3
11636 MONTANA AVE #202

$969,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous light-filled 2 br/2.5 ba condo on premier Montana 
Ave in the heart of Brentwood.  North-facing, second floor 
unit.  Spacious 1587 sq. ft. with dramatic loft-like windows 
and 10-foot ceilings throughout.  New chef's kitchen with 
top-of-the-line stainless appliances, ceramic flooring and 
travertine subway tile back splash. Walk to Katsuya, Whole 
Foods and everything on San Vicente.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Refresh. red975000
11-2
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MLS#16-981213

BEAUTIFUL BRENTWOOD CONDO

PARDEE PROPERTIES, I
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310-907-6517

1+1
1154 S BARRINGTON AVE #211

$515,000 CONTEMP MED

Beautiful 1 bed/1 bath condo is the best value in Brentwood. 
Plethora of amenities includes heated pool, gym, and sauna. 
Bamboo floors throughout and travertine tiles in the kitchen 
accent granite counter tops and stainless steel appliances. 
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

COZY AND CONTEMPORARY IN MAR 
VISTA

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tami Pardee 310-907-6517

3+2
12516 ADMIRAL AVE

$1,095,000 CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary home in "Silicon Beach" with 3 beds/2 baths 
boasts tasteful updates. Stone tiled porch is the backdrop 
for an eco-friendly lawn. Large living area bathes in natural 
light. Beveled cabinetry adds charm among granite counters 
& chef's-grade appliances, travertine tiles. Master bedroom 
has spacious walk-in closet & French doors opening to 
breezy backyard (feat. privacy trellis & pergola). Short walk 
to Alla Park Farmer's Market & close to the beach/marina, 
dining, shops and theaters.

Lunch NEW11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-102810

TURN KEY MAR VISTA TOWNHOUSE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
S. F. Jones/R. Davis 3106917888

3+3
11916 VENICE #4A

$629,000 TRADITIONAL

Step into the most striking townhouse in coveted Mar Vista 
where sophistication + style blend seamlessly. The beautiful 
wood floors, large living room, cozy fireplace & open 
floorplan grace the main level creating a charming escape. 
Indoor laundry, 2-car parking and a gourmet kitchen w/ 
granite countertops & SS appliances open to a large outdoor 
patio. Upstairs are 3 bdrms, including a large master w/ 
expansive closet & en-suite bathroom. Get lost in everything 
Mar Vista has to offer!

http://www.11916venice.com/

Open NEW11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Income

R3 DUPLEX IN PRIME SOUTH OF 
VENICE LOCATION

RODEO REALTY BH
Vida Namouli 310-339-9117

Duplex    
3726 KELTON AVE

$1,100,000 1sty-MONTEREY COLONIAL

Attention Developers and Investors!! Monterrey Style Duplex 
in prime South of Venice Boulevard location.Just outside 
Culver City and minutes to the beach!! Two Railroad Style 
One Bedroom bungalows, well sited on a prime R3 Lot 
with a long gated drive,  two large garages and a spacious 
rear yard. Well located in the middle of the block. The ideal 
opportunity to tear down and build as new. Do not miss!!

Refresh. NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#16-101704

2016 NEW CONSTRUCTION TRADITIONAL 
W/ALL THE BELLS & WHISTLES

MONTANA AVE REALTY
Deborah Silverstein 310-395-0113

5+6
219 23RD ST

$6,450,000 TRADITIONAL

Perfect floor plan 5bd+6 bath plus a basement. Elevator to 
all 3 levels, wide plank oak light floors, high ceilings. Living 
rm w/fpl & picture window. Step up dining rm.Great kitchen 
with Wolf & Sub-zero appliances,large center island & built 
in banquette.Family rm has fpl and bi-fold French doors that 
lead out to yard perfect for entertaining. Upstairs opens to 
a den w/fpl and tree top views, w/ en-suite bd and 2 more 
bd rms with a shared bath. Elegant master suite. Basement 
has screening rm.

Blt-Ins,Elevator,4 fpl,screening rm

Open NEW11-2 631E5

ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE 
NORTH OF MONTANA

TELES PROPERTIES
Ellen Conrad 424 2023288

4+3
507 11TH ST

$3,690,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This architectural style two story home boasts high ceiling, 
lots of light, and hardwood floors. The family room, 
kitchen and dining area are oriented toward the backyard 
for l entertaining. The yard is lush and private and can 
accommodate a pool or large party entertaining. Also, on the 
main level is a private bedroom suite. The formal living room 
has doors leading to a side patio. The second floor has three 
bedrooms and an office. The luxurious master suite has a 
generous walk-in closet.

507EleventhStreet.com

Open NEW11-2

The Cypress House. Here is a great opportunity to live in Sunset Park in a wonderful, warm & inviting Spanish 
Style home. 5 cypresses and tall hedges on both sides of the home ensure great privacy.

671G2
3+1

1014 BAY ST
$1,550,000 SPANISH

Open NEW11-2

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIOSanda Alcalay 310-200-6472
Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,FridgMLS#16-102198

MLS#16-975205

ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Gary Glass 310-820-9343

5+6
50 HALDEMAN RD

$7,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Architectural masterpiece in highly coveted Rustic Canyon 
with soaring treetop views. This meticulously designed five 
bedroom, six bathroom private retreat combines the perfect 
use of woods, glass and concrete. Soaring ceilings, open 
beams, large windows and sliding glass doors provide an 
abundance of natural light and seamless transition between 
indoor and outdoor living spaces.

www.50Haldeman.com

Open red11-2

MLS#16-981367

BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED IN 2016

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

5+5
370 20TH ST

$6,949,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautifully Renovated 5BR, 4.BA home  in Gillett Regent 
Square, Franklin School District. This special home offers 
a California lifestyle w/indoor & outdoor living. Grand sized 
Living room w/FP & French doors that open to a lrge front 
patio. Chef’s kit w/top-of-the line Wolf appliances. Cozy Fam 
rm w/FP one main BR dwn. Up entails sitting area & brand 
new master wing  w/FP & sit area. Private lrge grassy yard 
w/rm for pool. Three car garage.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2
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14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

ENJOY AN URBAN CONTEMPORARY 
LIFESTYLE

Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

3+2.5
2001 IDAHO AVE, UNIT 2

$1,959,000

This stunning townhouse is 3 levels and just under 
2,000sqft. Enter to the open living room w/high ceilings, 
rich hardwood floors, a fireplace, built-in speakers, Control4 
& an abundance of natural light. The sophisticated modern 
kitchen features a sub-zero refrigerator, Miele appliances & 
Caesar stone counters. The formal dining room opens to an 
outdoor patio w/built-in seating, perfect for entertaining & 
al-fresco dining.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-102828

A PLACE TO CALL HOME!

GOTTJOYREALTY.COM
Joyce Gottlieb 310-283-8931

2+3
1235 EUCLID ST #5

$878,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Classic Santa Monica Townhome!
Gated entry, 2 sty with direct access to private side by side 
parking spaces in sec. gar.
Hardwood flrs, updated kitchen & baths, beautiful spacious 
master suite w/vaulted ceilings!
Laundry upstairs w/sxs large units, gas fireplace, sunny 
private patio!
Homeowner dues include EQ Ins. and water, $385 per mo!
Join us for Taco Tuesday! Also Open Sunday March 13th 
2-5PM!!!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Lunch NEW11-2

DESIRABLE NORTH OF WILSHIRE 
LOCATION -

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Cynda and Robert Kaiser 310.293.8529

1+1
1043 12TH ST, UNIT 4

$609,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Immaculately cared for home.  Beautiful 1 bedroom, 1 bath 
plus 2-car parking.  Many great details throughout.  Open 
floor plan, smooth ceilings, recessed lighting and updated 
bath and vanity.  Lovely travertine floors.  Expansive patio 
with Golden White Slate 24x14 for alfresco entertaining.  
Secured gated complex has earthquake insurance and extra 
storage spaces.  Close to Montana shops, eateries and 
Santa Monica's downtown shopping district. Small 10 unit 
complex. Move-in ready

Stainless Steel Appliances

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-977917

PH W/ PIECE OF HEAVEN ROOFDECK 
OCN VUS -1 BLK TO OCN & MAIN

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Ruth Shari 310-442-1646

2+3
2222 NEILSON WAY #302

$1,985,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

HUGE REDUCTION & NOW BEST VALUE BY THE BEACH.  
2 BR+ office/studio/den/nursery/media rm & 2.5 baths + pvt 
roof deck with mesmerizing ocean views. One-level PH, best 
of coastal living in a 6-unit bdg. Oversized living/din with 
built-in's, wdbn FP.. Enjoy updated kitch. w/cabinets galore, 
Caesarstone counters, center island, eating area, 2 ovens+ 
cook top w/ grill.  Airy large Mstr BR w/  Vu balcony. Jacuzzi 
tub in lge BA,  Swedish wide plank fir flooring & vaulted 
ceilings thruout. 3 pkg sec gar.

www.2222neilson302.com

Open red11-2

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#16-101614

3 + 2 NORTH OF WILSHIRE

CB MONTANA
Todd Mitchell 310-899-3521

3+1.75
1035 25TH ST

$6,400 SPANISH

Charming Spanish home in the Franklin School District. 
Beautiful hardwood floors and recently remodeled bathrooms. 
Spacious open kitchen with SS appliances. Living room w/
fireplace. FDR. Backyard ideal for entertaining. 2 car private 
garage plus 2 additional spaces. Near Douglas Park.
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
Smooth ceilings, recessed lights.  Light bright sunny corner 
unit.  Two assigned sidexside pking.  Complex includes 2 
swim pls, 1 kddie wading pl, 2 kddie play areas, 24-hr gated 
security, basic cable, gas & water utilities, earthquake ins, 
sauna, gym rm, rec rm w/full kitchen.  Close to shops, banks, 
mkts, eateries, more

Open NEW11-2 672 H3

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
The Feil Group 310 230-3752

3+2.5
6449 TAHOE DR

$2,495,000 2sty-MODERN

Stunning new construction Modern in the Lake Hollywood 
Estates! Custom designed by Living Homes, this eco-friendly 
3 bed/2.5 bath home features an incredible open floor plan. 
The downstairs features a spacious open kitchen and family 
room, two bedrooms overlooking the pool and backyard, 
and an additional room that can be used as a den or office 
space. Upstairs you enter the master suite, walk-in closet, 
beautifully designed master bath with soaking tub, and 
expansive private balcony

Refrig, Stove, Dishwasher, Microwave

Open NEW11-2
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TOP OF HOLLYWOOD KNOLLS - 
FORTIES REGENCY STUNNER

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Joan Caplis / Bill Barke 310.748.2208

5+5
3410 WONDER VIEW DR

$2,395,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Re-imagined Hollywood Regency Trad. has fabulous in/
outdoor flow and stunning views. Step-down Liv. Rm with 
bay windows, hrdwd floors, Fr doors open to decks, pool 
area. Comfortable living centers in “great” family room/ 
gourmet center island kitchen – with s/s appliances and 
a large blt-in banquette. Office/maid’s room, laundry, and 
3/4 powder/bath completes the downstairs. Decorative 
bannister leads to the 2nd story featuring a spacious master 
& spa inspired bath plus 3 additional bedrooms.

3410WonderViewDrive.com

Open NEW11-2 563/D7

SERENITY IN HOLLYWOOD HILLS, A 
LITTLE PIECE OF HEAVEN.

THE JOHN AAROE GROUP
D. Middono & J. Gaio 213 880 2901

4+3.5
3110 HOLLYRIDGE DR

$1,879,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Landmark HollywoodLand home. Front row vu of Hollywood 
sign. Home offers grand foyer, LR w/14ft beamed ceiling, 
French drs open to emotional ridge mtn vu's. Cooks kit.w/
wolf,Subzero, sound sys thruout,office/studio, or 5th bed. 
City, mountain, & Hollywood sign vv's, Extremely private 
backyard, w/firepit ,and Griffith park as your backdrop. Many 
renovations, A Special, Highly emotional, Tuscany feel home 
awaits you. 4 bd, 3.5 ba.

a/c

Lunch NEW11-2 593/G1

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY!

BHHS-BH
Terry Canfield Schmidt 323-854-4607

5+3
3056 ARROWHEAD DR

$1,600,000 2sty-OTHER

Own a home in coveted Lake Hollywood Estates on over 
1/4 acre (assr) with pool, grassy yards & terraced hillside. 
Hollywood Regency style showcases a two-story Atrium 
entry that opens to the step-down living room & formal dining 
area. White tiled kitchen features a breakfast bar. Adjacent 
cozy den has mantled brick fireplace, wet bar & wood floors. 
Upstairs bedrooms with views include the large master suite. 
1st floor bedroom could be maids/office. Glass enclosed 
sunroom opens to pool & patios.

Dshwsh,Grb Dsp,Hood Fn,Ov/Rng

Open NEW11-2

UPPER BEACHWOOD CANYON, 
CLASSIC MID-CENTURY

DEASY/PENNER
Stephen Parisi 310.488.7653

3+2
3214 LEDGEWOOD DR

$1,274,500 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Exquisite mid-century in beautiful Upper Beachwood 
Canyon. Single level, expansive open floor plan with large 
entertaining spaces, new modern kitchen, incredible natural 
light and wonderful indoor/outdoor flow. 3 bedrooms, 2 
full baths, 2 car garage. Lush canyon setting on gorgeous 
Ledgewood Drive below the Hollywood Sign. No better value 
at this price!

Open NEW1-2

MLS#15-963091

UPPER BEACHWOOD CANYON 
RETREAT

BHHS-BH
Rose Ware 213-369-9171

3+2
6111 MULHOLLAND HWY

$1,650,000 MID-CENTURY

Spacious & Private Mid-Century w/spectacular views. Wrap 
around deck & concrete patio surround a black-bottom, 
heated pool w/an enclosed garden below. Open floor 
plan features living & dining rooms w/wood floors, wood-
burning fpl & French doors that open to deck & pool/patio 
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